
Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - Forest Middle Distance
Luxembourg Bambësch 23.10.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Monica ROELING
TROL
Course : UltraVet Women (D65-74)
Distance : 2300m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 0:38:41 (16'49"/km)

12/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Unni Strand KARLSEN 0:23:34
2. Madeleine DIEUDONNE 0:30:09
3. Anita LAAKSONEN 0:31:11

1. 163 00:03:38 166m 21'53"/km
2. 138 00:00:56 00:04:34 63m 14'49"/km
3. 164 00:04:20 00:08:54 219m 19'47"/km
4. 160 00:07:03 00:15:57 342m 20'37"/km
5. 165 00:03:39 00:19:36 272m 13'25"/km
6. 141 00:03:02 00:22:38 199m 15'15"/km
7. 158 00:03:28 00:26:06 205m 16'55"/km
8. 156 00:04:37 00:30:43 306m 15'05"/km
9. 161 00:03:37 00:34:20 143m 25'17"/km

10. 100 00:03:07 00:37:27 190m 16'24"/km
11. 999 00:01:14 00:38:41 153m 8'04"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://orienteering.lu
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3554
https://www.helga-o.com

